20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

alle Angaben ohne Gewihr

Nachname

Ehrig
Frischke
Thirmer
Treffke
Hasl
Frischke S
Adamczyck
Hengst
Forberg
Drechsel
Ressler
Hammer
Dahlke R
Richter
Besuch
Muller

Engl

Perzul
Jackermeier
Kulzer
Stemmer R
Kuales
Stemmer L
Schafer
SR
Eckert
Mobes
Thiemann
Munster
Grimme
Theilmeier
Frankenberg
Link
Holland M
Holland K

Vorname
Harald
Ursula
Dieter
Kay
Annemarie
Sabine
Lutz
Stefan
Klaus
Karin
Guenter
Karl-Heinz
Rotraud
Helmut
Jorg
Helga
Werner
Rudolf
Franz
Johannes
Rosmarie
Uwe
Lorenz
Stefan
Josef
Otto
Rainer
Sabine
Ingrid
Karin

Ludger

50 Jahre Waldkraiburg am 28. September 2019

Club
Edelweiss Rosenheim

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
SC Landshuter Flichse

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
1. SC Rosenheim

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

1. Skatclub Schwandorf

SV Bansin, Usedom

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Haag

1. SC Rosenheim

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Sipbachzell

1. SC Bad Fiissing
Skatfreunde Schrobenhausen
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Alter Peter Minchen

Herz Bube Miinchen

Herz Bube Miinchen

Herz Bube Miinchen

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

1. SC Bad Fiissing

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
Lohhofer Spitzbuam
Skathexen

SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg
SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

Hans-Joachim 1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

Peter

Marianne

Klaus

1. Skatclub Schwandorf
SC Gauboden Straubing

SC Gauboden Straubing
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Region

VG 80

VG 80

VG 83

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 12

VG 80

VG 83

Gast

VG 80

VG 80

VG 83

Oskv

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

Ergebnis

3111
2973
2711
2697
2693
2622
2600
2577
2458
2434
2406
2402
2395
2368
2339
2331
2280
2268
2261
2249
2226
2225
2223
2213
2212
2201
2180
2179
2177
2173
2151
2133
2125
2115
2099

gew

29
27
22
26
21
19
21
23
23
29
27
16
22
25
20
27
20
26
22
19
19
25
19
22
18
19
26
17
21
19
22
22
20
26

24

verl

Serie 1

1439
1661
1259
1347
1335
1388
1592
1364
1071
1141
1319
1006
1216
1263

981

763
1069

953
1212
1347
1179

840
1385

869
1114
1213
1349
1192
1095
1290
1130
1277
1367

897

606

gew

14

13

12

11

13

13

11

16

15

12

11

10

12

11

11

11

14

10

11

10

11

13

11

12

verl

Serie 2
1672
1312
1452
1350
1358
1234
1008
1213
1387
1293
1087
1396
1179
1105
1358
1568
1211
1315
1049

902
1047
1385

838
1344
1098

988

831

987
1082

883
1021

856

758
1218

1493

gew

15
12

13

10

12

13

12

13
10
11
15
11
14

11

12

10

11

14

15
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50 Jahre Waldkraiburg am 28. September 2019

&t
s Knoblock Dr. Jiirgen SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 2068 17 2 1090 10 0 978 7 2
7 Berndt Werner SV Bansin, Usedom vez 2038 18 2 1159 11 1 879 7 1
s Pollner Franz 1. Ergoldinger Skatclub vees 2038 20 3 1049 10 1 989 10 2
s Thalacker R Roland Edelweiss Rosenheim veso 2032 21 2 1080 11 0 952 10 2
«  Nentwig Josefine Skathexen veo 2005 18 3 1315 10 1 690 8 2
« Windhorst Karina Skathexen veso 2000 23 3 1000 13 1 1000 10 2
2 Thalacker Brigitte Edelweiss Rosenheim veo 1991 25 5 904 12 2 1087 13 3
# Langenfal} Chriestfried  Rosenheim et 1989 17 1 943 9 1 1046 8 O
4 Afken Andreas SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1987 18 1 1080 10 0 907 8 1
s Copik Norbert Herz Dame Eggenfelden vess 1983 18 2 1121 10 1 862 8 1
s Buchner Stefanie 1. SC Rosenheim veeo 1959 20 4 1192 12 2 767 8 2
a7 Grimm Karl SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg vese 1959 21 4 1495 14 1 464 7 3
s Hippert Margit Skathexen veao 1929 18 1 1079 10 O 850 8 1
s Sauer Ralf SC Aventinus Abensberg vess 1924 18 3 1180 10 2 744 8 1
o Brautigam Klaus 1. Abensberger SC Babo2004 vess 1901 22 3 823 10 1 1078 12 2
st Buschner Willy Alter Peter Miinchen veeo 1900 20 2 1131 11 1 769 9 1
s2. Schein Jorg SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1887 16 2 644 7 2 1243 9 0
53 Lichtmannecker Jiirgen Herz Dame Eggenfelden vess 1874 23 5 767 12 4 1107 11 1
s« Schmidhuber Inger Grand Hand Ingolstadt vees 1859 26 7 767 12 4 1092 14 3
5 Dahlke Marlene 1. SC Rosenheim veso 1858 15 0 1047 9 0 811 6 O
s Radlein Bernd Skatclub Frischauf Kelneim  vess 1850 18 2 824 6 1 1026 12 1
s Staller Josef Herz Dame Eggenfelden vess 1831 21 5 1062 12 2 769 9 3
s Hermann Giinther SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1817 18 3 774 5 0 1043 13 3
s Christmann Artur Skatfreunde Straubing vess 1804 21 5 580 8 2 1224 13 3
oo \Wisniewski Frank Edelweiss Rosenheim veso 1797 26 6 1027 15 3 770 11 3
ot Neiderer Gerhard Skatfreunde Schrobenhausen veso 1785 16 1 931 8 0 854 8 1
2 Schodl Christian Sipbachzell osv 1754 17 3 181 4 3 1573 13 0
s Spengler Erna Edelweiss Rosenheim veeo 1738 16 1 1126 10 0 612 6 1
s Fordermayer Ralf Wasserburg st 1730 18 3 684 7 2 1046 11 1
s Pucknat Winfried SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg  vese 1722 17 3 1097 10 0 625 7 3
6 Herbert Petra Traunreut st 1719 20 2 871 11 1 848 9 1
s Ruppert Karl-Heinz 1. SC Bad Fiissing vess 1695 21 5 894 11 3 801 10 2
s Stronk Irmgard Skathexen veo 1681 17 2 776 8 1 905 9 1
e Nitzsche Klaus Skatfreunde Straubing vees 1653 16 2 1065 11 0 588 5 2

o Karl Robert SC Landshuter Fiichse vess 1643 17 2 558 6 1 1085 11 1
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50 Jahre Waldkraiburg am 28. September 2019

het
. Mayer Ralf Bockrunde Herrsching st 1643 18 2 724 7 1 919 11 1
2 Mack Hermann Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim vess 1626 15 2 1104 11 1 522 4 1
73 Diebel Jochen Alter Peter Minchen veeo 1619 15 2 691 9 2 928 6 O
7= Discher Lars SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veee 1615 18 3 482 8 3 1133 10 O
s \Wedde Michael Skatfreunde Straubing vess 1604 20 6 676 9 4 928 11 2
7 Jendraczek Martin SV Bansin, Usedom veiz2 1564 15 1 884 9 1 680 6 O
7 Fricke Detlef SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg  veso 1561 17 2 1076 10 0 485 7 2
8 Zappe Harry SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1552 18 5 834 10 2 718 8 3
77 Ambrus Willi Haag et 1529 21 7 682 8 3 847 13 4
s  \Waschkowski Richard Alter Peter Miinchen veso 1495 21 5 1144 12 1 351 9 4
s Berger Mirko Haag et 1464 18 4 356 8 4 1108 10 O
&2 Rauschecker Hans SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1454 19 5 814 8 1 640 11 4
ss  Pfeiffer Susanne SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1407 13 2 273 3 1 1134 10 1
& Jahn Marco Edelweiss Rosenheim veso 1389 29 12 478 13 5 911 16 7
s Heinitz UIf SV Bansin, Usedom veiz 1354 17 5 694 8 2 660 9 3
s Hallmann Dagmar SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg vese 1347 15 3 616 7 2 731 8 1
s Fetzner Ewald SC Aventinus Abensberg vess 1346 25 9 1026 12 2 320 13 7
s Kapp Udo Alter Peter Miinchen veeo 1340 19 5 1114 12 0 226 7 5
s  Frischke Horst SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1305 15 3 640 9 1 665 6 2
w0 Schiller Jérg SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg veso 1290 24 12 1143 13 3 147 11 9
ot Cernota Richard 1. SC Bad Fussing vess 1249 15 6 706 7 3 543 8 3
o2 Gradl Thomas Alter Peter Miinchen veso 1245 20 8 611 10 3 634 10 5
s Ronz Ulrich Skatfreunde Straubing vess 1235 15 5 314 6 3 921 9 2
« Engelhardt Dieter 1. SC Bad Fiissing vess 1205 16 3 1163 11 1 42 5 2
s Herbert Dieter Traunreut et 1200 10 0O 688 6 0 512 4 0
% Fischer Katharina Skathexen veeo 1168 14 4 963 9 0 205 5 4
o Palfner Lothar SV Bansin, Usedom vz 1120 13 5 470 7 2 650 6 3
s Feldhoff Gisela SC Landshuter Fiichse vees 1097 15 4 69 7 1 401 8 3
» Werth Erhard SV Bansin, Usedom vz 1081 15 3 85 7 0 226 8 3
w0 QOlliges Johannes SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg ~ veso 042 17 8 388 8 4 554 9 4
0 Seidl Gery SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg ~ veeo 857 13 6 704 7 1 153 6 5
10z Rjed| Georg Skatfreunde Straubing vess 743 10 5 485 4 1 258 6 4

10 \WWenger Joachim SC Landshuter Fiichse VG 83 727 7 1 727 7 A1

14 Pescher Dirk SC Bockrunde Waldkraiburg ~ veso 460 13 7 230 9 5 230 4 2
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Spieler 1

Treffke
Drechsel
Hengst
Buchner
Kulzer
Jahn
Dahlke R
Schafer
Holland M
Jackermeier
Maller
Thalacker
Theilmeier
Ruppert
Discher
Afken
Windhorst
Grimme
Forberg
Frischke S
Engelhardt
Sauer
Grimm
Berndt
Muanster
Jendraczek
Hallmann

Gradl

Punkte

2697

2434

2577

1959

2249

1389

2395

2213

2115

2261

2331

1991

2151

1695

1615

1987

2000

2173

2458

2622

1205

1924

1959

2038

2177

1564

1347

1245

50 Jahre Waldkraiburg am 28. September 2019

Tandemwertung Serie 1 - 2

Spieler 2

Kuales
Richter
Link

Hasl
Perzul
Ehrig
Dahlke
Pollner
Holland K
Radlein
Schadl
Thalacker R
Staller
Engl
Eckert
Hermann
Mayer
Pfeiffer
Palfner
Olliges
Sulk
Fetzner
Schuller
Werth
Seidl
Heinitz
Zappe
Kapp

Punkte

2225

2368

2125

2693

2268

3111

1858

2038

2099

1850

1754

2032

1831

2280

2201

1817

1643

1407

1120

942

2212

1346

1290

1081

857

1354

1552

1340

Gesamt

4922
4802
4702
4652
4517
4500
4253
4251
4214
4111
4085
4023
3982
3975
3816
3804
3643
3580
3578
3564
3417
3270
3249
3119
3034
2918
2899
2585



